Last Name

Abraham
Adams Jr.
Akanyirige
Akhter
Andrews
Bach
Beach
Beach
Begley
Beidleman
Berrigan
Brown
Brown
Brown
Byron
Caponigro
Cardenas
Castillo
Chan
Chang
Cheng
Chew
Chin

Chu
Collins
Cort
Coumou
Coumou
Cross
Dees
DedJoy
Deng

First Name

Anjali
Darrell
Precious
Maria
Moira
Gregory
Anna
Matt
Katherine
Josie
Kate
Conner
Sara
Naudia
Laura
Brittany
Marissa
Nicole
Benjamin
Andrew
Margaret
Sarah
Lilian
Sharon
Lindsey
Katrina
Owen
Nicholas
Catherine
Nicole
Sarina
Christine

Gender Grade

F 11
M 9
F 10
F 10
F 10
M 9
F 10
M 12
F 9
F 10
F 9
M 12
F 10
F 10
F 11
F 12
F 11
F 9
M 11
M 11
F 11
F 11
F 10
F 9
F 12
F 9
M 11
M 9
F 11
F 10
F 9
F 9

100m 100mH 110mH 400m

12
13.46

15.18
13.45
12.36
15.66
15.64
15.12

15.42

16.06

23.34

RECORDS
1600m

55.18

1:09.80 5:45.23

1:16.43

1:09.03

1:16.85

56.42

1:08.96

1:04.82
1:20.10

SP DISCUS LJ
14' 9" 45' 4"

1 1' 6"
22'7 1/4"

18' 11 1/2" 47' 5 1/4"

11'8 1/2"
11| 6"

11'

PV



Dhindsa
DiPiazza
Doylemason
Easley
Eicher
Ensler
Espinosa
Faggiano
Ferrel
Fong
Fung
Gambhir
Geasa
Giglio

Gil
Griffith
Guo

Hall

Hall

Han
Haque
Harrison
Heidohrn
Henze
Herrera
Herzog
Holland
Honardoost
Hsiung
Hsu
Hubbard
Hughes
Ingebretsen
Jang

Rameen
Joshua
Rose
Shannon
Joseph
Olivia
Pablo
Kevin
Christopher
Kirstin
Jessica
Priya
Annie
Bridger
Mildreth
Daniel
Lucy
Kelly
Sara
Alexandra
Daaniyal
Tiffany
Jesse
Peter
Phillip
Rachel
Jamirr
Ashkon
Hubert
Raymond
Emily
Paige
Brian
Jonathan

11
11
12
12
12
11
10
11
10

10
10
11
12

12
12
10

11
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
11
12
10
12
11
11
10

14.23

13.25

15.77
15.96

17.21

15.08

14.97
11.94

13.18

13.09

1:08.64

1:12.04 5:52.77
56.54 5:16.01
20'9 1/2"
58.13
5:38.90
30'9 1/4"

1:03.30 4:58.93

32' 8 1/4"

1:16.79 6:10.27
59.3 5:18.41
29'6 3/4"

18| 6"
1:10.21
1:00.22

111" 4"
43" 11"
77' 3"
1 1' 3"
69' 3"
12" 1/2"
12" 1/2"
67' 8"
12' 6"



Jhanwar Aditya
Jiang Yuan

Jin Charles
Johnston Max

Jow Jasmine
Jyothiprakash ~ Amar
Kaakati Maria
Kanu Ogb
Kazmi Naayl
Kesavan Jaykumar
Kim Jennifer
Kirk Austin
Kissinger Drake
Kozuch James
Ku Theodore
Kualapai-Bartelt Dax

Kuo Sucheng
Kuppa Nishank
Langley Isaiah
Lao Selina
Lau Fiona
Lea Ellery
Lee Gene

Li Jessica
Li Weizhen
Lim Alexander
Lin Kevin

Liu Victoria
Lo Bernice
Long Jaclyn
Lukas Haley

Ma Anthony
Ma Raymond
Mahdavi Kennedy

TIZITTTITTIAIIIITITNTTTNIII2TMZIZIZITMEITMZIZITZ

11
10
12
10
10
10
10
10

10
12

12
10

11
10
10
12
10
12

11

12

10

10

12.61
17.17
15.7
14.6
13.07
15.76
11.6

14.47
16.15

11.52

13

13.35

15.09
16.74

18.91

1:15.79 6:00.09

1:01.90 5:07.37

1:07.32 5:53.29

1:03.99 5:28:97

53.78

1:28.84 7:39.75

1:33.60 7:23.93

1:01.79
1:10.51

46' 8 1/2"

23'51/2"

120' 6 1/2"

56' 2"

13"1 1/2"

14'9 1/2"



Malekar
McCarthy
McDonald
McKelvey
Medor
Medor
Mills

Mitra
Mueller
Muller
Nagendra
Nam
Natsch
Nguyen
Nolan
Ohhashi
Ou
Ouyang
Park
Pasteur
Peng
Perez
Pletcher
Quero
Quistgard
Rajs

Rao

Reed

Reichenbach
Reichenbach

Ren
Revell
Revell
Rodriguez

Aditya
Shona
Ryan
Jacob
Monica
Sara
Nathan

Shakuntala

Lisa-Marie
Makenzie
Akul
Andrew
Andrew
Tinh

Lilah
Raymond
Alison
Kelsey
Jonathan
Nicolas
Elizabeth
Frankie
Carlee
Nicolas
Cale
Hannah
Aakash
Jack
Rachel
Natalie
Jennifer
Benjamin
Adria
Emily

10
11
11
10
11

12
11
11

13.82

17.13

14.44

14.8

15.47

12.42
13.42
13.72
13.25
15.15

13.44

18.02

24.39

22.76

DQ

1:03.04

1:00.81
1:15.14
1:12.50

1:19.16

1:07.17
1:01.17

57.36
1:05.39

1:04.36

1:14.39
1:10.34

1:05.71

1:11.50

5:15.86
6:28.28
6:16.60

5:36.31

5:43.55

4:57.69

22 5 3/4"

195 1/2"

57' 4 3/4"

40' 6"



Roeder
Rudolph
Sajjad
Saldinger
Saldinger
Salustri
Sato
Sato

Schwaninger

Shohfi
Simmons
Sin
Smith
Smith
Son

Soto
Spivey
Stanbery
Steele
Stover
Su

Tang
Tang
Taylor
Thexton
Tomita
Torquato
Vaughan
Verita
Victor
Viscaina
Walimbe
West

Wiederecht

Mike
Victoria
Omar
Jacob
Samuel
Chase
Takashi
Reo

Kyra
Jared
Jack
Madeline
Sydney
Aimee
Rochell
Vanessa
Kenny
Kayla
Sara
Olya
Kaitlyn
Jonathan
Michael
Madeline
Azariah
Haruka
Nicole
Cameron
Elisa
Elena
Sierra
Priyanka
Melissa
Nicole

11
10
11
12

10

11
12
10

10
10
10
10
10
11
11
12
12

10
10

10
12
12
12
12

10
10
12

12.09
15.82
14.03

12.12
16.7

15.13

17.35

13.68

15.72

14.62

16.05

23.49

22.24

18.75

1:08.73
5:16.17
1:18.62 6:27.07

1:02.21

1:14.00 6:14.40
55.02 4:47.39
54.43

1:04.35

1:14.93 5:58.56

1:08.32

1:13.91 6:19.34

44" 3"

14' 9"



Wieker
Wiest
Wignarajah
Williams
Wong
Wong
Wong

Xu
Yamada
Yang
Yeddanapudi
Yu

Zhu

Zhu

Zhu

Devin
Kyle
Kirthana
Evan
Chasia
Ivan
Winky
Sherry
Keianne
Aaron
Phani
Haa-un
Katrina
Zoey
Jennifer

12
11
10
10

11
11

12
11
11

10
10
10

11.82
12.92
16.7

13.31

16.74

59.87

1:23.72 7:21.82

1:26.36 7:28.41

24' 11"

76' 10"

20'31/2"

1 3' 6"



